
Description: Light and fresh, ready-made natural Crêpes. Baked marbled yellow / light brown on both 
sides, Ø 18cm.

Ingredients: Water, whole EGG, WHEAT flour, whole MILK powder, rapeseed oil, modified starch, salt.

Cooking Instructions:
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540 Days

Shallow fry

Deep fat fryer

Combi steamer

Traditional oven

Microwave

with a bit of oil

140 ºC, turn halfway

140 ºC, turn halfway

800 W

From frozen Thawed 

Palletisation:

Length x Width x Height

Euro pallet:

UK pallet:

Cases/
Layer

Layers
/Pallet

Cases/
Pallet

Nutritional values        /100g   % GDA

Fat:

Carbohydrates:

Protein:

Energy kJ / kCal:

Packaging:

Consumer unit:

Trade unit:

Plain Crêpes

Product specification for article: 1391

Delicious with sugar, ice cream or (hot) fruit.

www.kitchenclub.eu

Content EAN code

Pallet 
height

87 18104 39139 0

Description

Carton Box

 mm1950

 mm

At Kitchen Club we understand that food is 
about enjoyment.

We are passionate about food and have 
created the Kitchen Club range to offer you 
as a food professional the building blocks  
for creating mouth watering menus to your 
customers. 

Be inspired by our ever growing range that 
combines convenience with high quality 
and above all: a superb taste!Conservation at -18°C:
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Allergens: Wheat, egg, milk.

Tare Weight

130g

g
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